Identification number:

Identification number:

VIN:

Chassis

Sales designation:
Order number:

Delivery date:

Paint code 1:

Equipment:

Engine no.:

Transmission:

Engine

Engine no.:

Major assembly variant:

SA code

212B
218
232
264
284B
294
301
310
359

WDD2163771A017540 8

Datacard

WDD2163771A017540 8
WDDEJ77X28A017540

CL 63 AMG
08 715 14933
19 02 2008

VIN:

WDDEJ77X28A017540

650U CALCITE WHITE - STANDARD FINISH

804A LEATHER/NAPPA/SEMI-ANILINE - BROWN

156984 60 027056
722907 01 668635

156984 60 027056

A 156 010 63 00

OP. INSTRUCT. AND MAINT. BOOKLET-ENGL. FOR USA/CAN

REAR-VIEW CAMERA

GARAGE DOOR OPENER WITH 284 - 390 MHZ FREQUENCY

LICENSE PLATE ATTACHMENT AMERICA
AIRBAG LABEL - ENGLISH FOR USA

KNEE AIRBAG
ASHTRAY PACKAGE
DUAL CUP HOLDER
TELEAID USA



Identification number: WDD2163771A017540 8 VIN:  WDDEJ77X28A017540

383B BATTERY LABEL - ENGLISH

389 MOBILE PRE.-INSTALLATION (MTUS) USA/CANADA COMPL.
396 LINGUATRONIC-AMERICAN

401 FRONT SEAT CLIMATE CONTROL

427 AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION 7-SPEED

432 DYNAMICS SEAT,FRONT LEFT AND RIGHT

435 HEAD RESTRAINTS,REAR, PNEUMAT.FOLDING UP/DOWN
461 INSTRUMENT WITH MILES IND. AND ENGLISH LEGEND
475 TIRE PRESSURE MONITOR (TPM) HIGH LINE/MID LINE
494 U.S. VERSION

530 COMAND DVD APS USA WITH NAVIGATION

536 SIRIUS SATELLITE RADIO COMPLETE SYSTEM

540 ROLLER BLIND, ELECTRIC, FOR REAR WINDOW

551 ANTI-THEFT/ANTI-BREAK-IN WARNING SYSTEM

581 AUTOMATIC CLIMATE CONTROL

610 NIGHT VIEW ASSIST

615 BI-XENON HEADLICHT W.ACTVIE CURVELIGHT RIGHT-DRIVE
619 CORNERING ILLUMINATION

634 DELETION - FIRST AID KIT

636 DELETION - WARNING TRIANGLE

650U CALCITE WHITE - STANDARD FINISH

668 PRODUCT PROT.F.TRANSPORT VEH. W/ TIE-DOWN HOOKS
673 HIGH-CAPACITY BATTERY

690 EMERGENCY SPARE TIRE (MINI SPARE)

705L UNITED STATES (USA)

731 TRIM PIECES - WOOD BURRED WALNUT VENEER

763 RADIO REMOTE CONTROL W/ PANIC SWITCH (315 MHZ)
769 AMG 20" SPOKED WHEELS WITH MIXED TIRES

772 AMG STYLING PACKAGE-FRONT SPOILER, SIDE SKIRT
7TXXL NORTH AND SOUTH AMERICA

800A LEATHER/NAPPA/SEMI-ANILINE

804A LEATHER/NAPPA/SEMI-ANILINE - BROWN

808 156.9 - 20060905 - AEJ 07/1

808 216 -20031106 - AEJ 07/1

808 722.9 - 20050822 - YOM 17/1

810 PREMIUM SOUND SYSTEM

814 DVD CHANGER

875 HEATED SCREEN WASH SYSTEM

876 INTERIOR LIGHT ASSEMBLY

887 SEPARATE TRUNK LID LOCKING

Page: 2



889
88v
910
986
989
A21
A22
A24
A38
A41
Ad44
F216
FC
G907
GA
HA
K15

M156
M63
RO1
u26
u71
VL
VR
Y89

Identification number:

WDD2163771A017540 8 VIN:  WDDEJ77X28A017540

KEYLESS - GO

SPEED- + LOADINDEX ZR20 XL+ZR20 XL
DYNAMO WITH HIGHER CAPACITY (FFO)
DEVIATING VIN WITH MODEL YEAR
IDENTIFICATION LABEL UNDER WINDSHIELD
SHIFT BY WIRE

NEW CONVERTER GENERATION

JOINT FLANGE, 4-ARM 120

M - VALVE BODY ASSEMBLY WITH VGS 2
SOFTWARE 2

SOFTWARE 3

MODEL SERIES 216

COUPE

TRANSMISSION CODE VERSION 07
AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION

REAR AXLE

CONTROL CODE FOR SERVICE INTERVAL 15000 KM
LEFT-HAND STEERING

V8 GASOLINE ENGINE M156 - AMG

6.3 LITER DISPLACEMENT

SUMMER TIRES

FLOOR MATS - AMG

DVD PLAYER WITH REGIONAL CODE 1, USA
FRONT AXLE HALF, LEFT

FRONT AXLE HALF, RIGHT

DESIGNO ALCANTARA CASHMERE BEIGE ROOF INTER. TRIM
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